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(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JSM Devcons Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRI?:eéié—tl(r)a?ﬁg%%jnl:l'sérqfl%reditors as on: 04-07-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

357

2419075832

279

1358629964

23.58

134639908

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

835377672

835377672

14.50

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4215114542

31

3470616530

60.22

500000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17

214500559

10

98335127

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

7684068605

5762959293

0.00

1878031398

135139908

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14779
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-07-07 17:03:51-dbd917c399e147fc39e9252ca5ef5f89.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 17:03:51-f87b0291a9c0322318d85b5804e7b8f1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 17:03:51-54f82e4e014282045445f356362a79f2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 17:03:51-8cc4c84c13f8a98d3ab6b19ed1622de0.pdf
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