Name of the Corporate Debtor: JSM Devcons Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 04-07-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10505

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	357	2419075832	279	1358629964	23.58	0	0	134639908	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	835377672	1	835377672	14.50	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	4215114542	31	3470616530	60.22	0	0	500000	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	17	214500559	10	98335127	1.71	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		384	7684068605	321	5762959293	100.00	0	1878031398	135139908	